YOUR NAME HERE
Wyo C++ Ch8Projl Test Plan

Possible Inputs

Expected Outputs

Reasons

Test Case

menu option, numeric value to convert, etc.

converted numeric values

©CoNOO~WNE

o el
WP O

1,0000001,3

3

2,100,1,1111111,3
2,13,1,0101010,2,127,3

1

n/a

1100100,127
0001101,42,1111111

You must submit AT LEAST 14 test cases (using the original 4).
Be sure to include all special cases and boundary cases. Use the test plan with your program before you submit it.

almost lower boundary for binary to decimal conversion
immediate exit

upper boundary bin to dec conversion

upper boundary dec to bin conversion




